
 
Christmas is an exciting and busy time at Normanby Primary School.  Children will be 

engaged in a range of activities during the season of advent.  Please find below the dates 
and times of important events the children will be involved in from each year group. More 
details of times and where to go to these events are also on a Christmas Sway newsletter! 

 
 Date Event Time 

Thursday, 27th November Christmas Fayre  6.00-8:00pm 

w/c 1st December  Book Fair Before/After School 

Wednesday 3rd December 
Christmas Lunch - wear your Christmas 

Jumper to school 
Allocated times over the 

day 

Thursday, 4th December  
FS1 Christmas Singalong (pm children and 

children who stay for 30hours) 
1:50pm-2:40pm 

Friday, 5th December  FS1 Christmas Singalong (am children only) 10:40am-11:30am 

Monday 8th December Y6 WW2 Christmas Showcase 2:00pm-3:00pm 

Wednesday 10th December Y2 Christmas Performance  2:20pm 

Wednesday 10th December 
Sing Squad and the North-East Chamber of 

Commerce Orchestra 
6:00pm 

Friday 12th December  Y1 Christmas Performance  2:20pm 
Monday 15th December  Y5/Y6 Carol Service, Christ Church, Eston  1:30pm-2:30pm  
Tuesday 16th December Rocksteady Concert  10:00am-10:30am 
Tuesday 16th December  FS2 Christmas Show – Mrs Coldwell’s Class 2:20pm 

Wednesday 17th December FS2 Performance - Mrs May’s Class  10:30am  

Wednesday 17th December  
Y3 Christingle Service, Normanby 

Methodist Church 
2:00pm 

Wednesday 17th December Year 1 and Year 2 Christmas Parties 
Party clothes to be brought 

to school in a named bag 

Wednesday 17th December  FS1 Christmas Parties am and pm 
Children to come in party 

clothes 

Thursday 18th December FS2 Christmas Party  
Party clothes to be brought 

to school in a named bag 

Friday 19th December 
Key Stage 2 Y3, Y4, Y5 and Y6 Christmas      

parties 
Party clothes to be brought 

to school in a named bag 
Friday 19th December School closes for Christmas  

 
 

We would like to wish you all a VERY MERRY CHRISTMAS and a HAPPY NEW YEAR! See you 
all back at school on Monday, 5th January 2026! 

 


